

Barnardos Australia – Contact Details

Details

Please contact Barnardos Australia (Aftercare Office):

Postal Address: Barnardos After Care, GPO Box 9996, Sydney NSW 2001

Phone: (02) 9281 2300

Email: aftercare@barnardos.org.au

Website: https://www.barnardos.org.au/services/

More info

Related Entries

Related Organisations

• Barnardos Australia (c. 1995 - current)

Related Archival Series

• Dr. Barnardo's in Australia, records (c. 1921 - 1985?)

Related Archival Collections

• Barnardos Australia, Records (c. 1883 - current)

You can view this page online by visiting <u>https://www.findandconnect.gov.au/entity/barnardos-australia-contact-details/</u>